P-1 RY 37.5-Hours Doctors Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2015

Plan Group Period Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7
RY 1 Annual $64,466.00 $66,305.00 $68,135.00 $69,975.00 $71,808.00 $73,640.00 $75,468.00
Bi-Wk $2,469.97 $2,540.43 $2,610.54 $2,681.04 $2,751.27 $2,821.46 $2,891.50
Daily $247.00 $254.05 $261.06 $268.11 $275.13 $282.15 $289.15
Hourly $32.94 $33.88 $34.81 $35.75 $36.69 $37.62 $38.56
RY 2 Annual $66,048.00 $68,229.00 $70,402.00 $72,577.00 $74,754.00 $76,933.00 $79,108.00
Bi-Wk $2,530.58 $2,614.14 $2,697.40 $2,780.73 $2,864.14 $2,947.63 $3,030.96
Daily $253.06 $261.42 $269.74 $278.08 $286.42 $294.77 $303.10
Hourly $33.75 $34.86 $35.97 $37.08 $38.19 $39.31 $40.42
RY 3 Annual $70,837.00 $73,202.00 $75,561.00 $77,932.00 $80,290.00 $82,651.00 $85,013.00
Bi-Wk $2,714.07 $2,804.68 $2,895.06 $2,985.91 $3,076.25 $3,166.71 $3,257.21
Daily $271.41 $280.47 $289.51 $298.60 $307.63 $316.68 $325.73
Hourly $36.19 $37.40 $38.61 $39.82 $41.02 $42.23 $43.43
RY 4 Annual $75,041.00 $77,496.00 $79,940.00 $82,390.00 $84,842.00 $87,296.00 $89,736.00
Bi-Wk $2,875.14 $2,969.20 $3,062.84 $3,156.71 $3,250.66 $3,344.68 $3,438.17
Daily $287.52 $296.92 $306.29 $315.68 $325.07 $334.47 $343.82
Hourly $38.34 $39.59 $40.84 $42.09 $43.35 $44.60 $45.85
RY 5 Annual $105,178.00  $108,442.00  $111,699.00  $114,970.00  $118,228.00  $121,489.00  $124,764.00
Bi-Wk $4,029.81 $4,154.87 $4,279.66 $4,404.99 $4,529.81 $4,654.76 $4,780.23
Daily $402.99 $415.49 $427.97 $440.50 $452.99 $465.48 $478.03
Hourly $53.74 $55.40 $57.07 $58.74 $60.40 $62.07 $63.74
RY 6 Annual $108,796.00  $112,150.00  $115501.00  $118,865.00  $122,215.00  $125,575.00  $128,925.00
Bi-Wk $4,168.43 $4,296.94 $4,425.33 $4,554.22 $4,682.57 $4,811.31 $4,939.66
Daily $416.85 $429.70 $442.54 $455.43 $468.26 $481.14 $493.97
Hourly $55.58 $57.30 $59.01 $60.73 $62.44 $64.16 $65.87
RY 7 Annual $112,644.00  $116,093.00  $119,541.00  $122,988.00  $126,430.00  $129,880.00  $133,323.00
Bi-Wk $4,315.87 $4,448.01 $4,580.12 $4,712.19 $4,844.07 $4,976.25 $5,108.17
Daily $431.59 $444.81 $458.02 $471.22 $484.41 $497.63 $510.82

Hourly $57.55 $59.31 $61.07 $62.83 $64.59 $66.35 $68.11



Plan

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

Group

Period

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5-Hours Doctors Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2015

Step 1

$116,649.00
$4,469.32
$446.94
$59.60

$120,864.00
$4,630.81
$463.09
$61.75

$125,244.00
$4,798.63
$479.87
$63.99

$129,786.00
$4,972.65
$497.27
$66.31

$134,546.00
$5,155.02
$515.51
$68.74

Step 2

$120,183.00
$4,604.72
$460.48
$61.40

$124,479.00
$4,769.32
$476.94
$63.60

$128,968.00
$4,941.31
$494.14
$65.89

$133,588.00
$5,118.32
$511.84
$68.25

$138,452.00
$5,304.68
$530.47
$70.73

Step 3

$123,716.00
$4,740.08
$474.01
$63.21

$128,115.00
$4,908.63
$490.87
$65.45

$132,690.00
$5,083.91
$508.40
$67.79

$137,407.00
$5,264.64
$526.47
$70.20

$142,353.00
$5,454.14
$545.42
$72.73

Step 4

$127,251.00
$4,875.52
$487.56
$65.01

$131,735.00
$5,047.32
$504.74
$67.30

$136,414.00
$5,226.60
$522.66
$69.69

$141,217.00
$5,410.62
$541.07
$72.15

$146,252.00
$5,603.53
$560.36
$74.72

Step 5

$130,781.00
$5,010.77
$501.08
$66.82

$135,365.00
$5,186.40
$518.64
$69.16

$140,139.00
$5,369.32
$536.94
$71.60

$145,024.00
$5,556.48
$555.65
$74.09

$150,159.00
$5,753.22
$575.33
$76.71

Step 6

$134,318.00
$5,146.29
$514.63
$68.62

$138,987.00
$5,325.18
$532.52
$71.01

$143,867.00
$5,512.15
$551.22
$73.50

$148,847.00
$5,702.96
$570.30
$76.04

$154,059.00
$5,902.65
$590.27
$78.71

Step 7

$137,852.00
$5,281.69
$528.17
$70.43

$142,611.00
$5,464.03
$546.41
$72.86

$147,590.00
$5,654.79
$565.48
$75.40

$152,661.00
$5,849.09
$584.91
$77.99

$157,956.00
$6,051.96
$605.20
$80.70



	RY 2015 07 01

