P-1 RY 37.5-Hours Doctors Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2015

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	1	Annual	\$64,466.00	\$66,305.00	\$68,135.00	\$69,975.00	\$71,808.00	\$73,640.00	\$75,468.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,469.97	\$2,540.43	\$2,610.54	\$2,681.04	\$2,751.27	\$2,821.46	\$2,891.50
		Daily	\$247.00	\$254.05	\$261.06	\$268.11	\$275.13	\$282.15	\$289.15
		Hourly	\$32.94	\$33.88	\$34.81	\$35.75	\$36.69	\$37.62	\$38.56
RY	2	Annual	\$66,048.00	\$68,229.00	\$70,402.00	\$72,577.00	\$74,754.00	\$76,933.00	\$79,108.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,530.58	\$2,614.14	\$2,697.40	\$2,780.73	\$2,864.14	\$2,947.63	\$3,030.96
		Daily	\$253.06	\$261.42	\$269.74	\$278.08	\$286.42	\$294.77	\$303.10
		Hourly	\$33.75	\$34.86	\$35.97	\$37.08	\$38.19	\$39.31	\$40.42
RY	3	Annual	\$70,837.00	\$73,202.00	\$75,561.00	\$77,932.00	\$80,290.00	\$82,651.00	\$85,013.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,714.07	\$2,804.68	\$2,895.06	\$2,985.91	\$3,076.25	\$3,166.71	\$3,257.21
		Daily	\$271.41	\$280.47	\$289.51	\$298.60	\$307.63	\$316.68	\$325.73
		Hourly	\$36.19	\$37.40	\$38.61	\$39.82	\$41.02	\$42.23	\$43.43
RY	4	Annual	\$75,041.00	\$77,496.00	\$79,940.00	\$82,390.00	\$84,842.00	\$87,296.00	\$89,736.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,875.14	\$2,969.20	\$3,062.84	\$3,156.71	\$3,250.66	\$3,344.68	\$3,438.17
		Daily	\$287.52	\$296.92	\$306.29	\$315.68	\$325.07	\$334.47	\$343.82
		Hourly	\$38.34	\$39.59	\$40.84	\$42.09	\$43.35	\$44.60	\$45.85
RY	5	Annual	\$105,178.00	\$108,442.00	\$111,699.00	\$114,970.00	\$118,228.00	\$121,489.00	\$124,764.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,029.81	\$4,154.87	\$4,279.66	\$4,404.99	\$4,529.81	\$4,654.76	\$4,780.23
		Daily	\$402.99	\$415.49	\$427.97	\$440.50	\$452.99	\$465.48	\$478.03
		Hourly	\$53.74	\$55.40	\$57.07	\$58.74	\$60.40	\$62.07	\$63.74
RY	6	Annual	\$108,796.00	\$112,150.00	\$115,501.00	\$118,865.00	\$122,215.00	\$125,575.00	\$128,925.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,168.43	\$4,296.94	\$4,425.33	\$4,554.22	\$4,682.57	\$4,811.31	\$4,939.66
		Daily	\$416.85	\$429.70	\$442.54	\$455.43	\$468.26	\$481.14	\$493.97
		Hourly	\$55.58	\$57.30	\$59.01	\$60.73	\$62.44	\$64.16	\$65.87
RY	7	Annual	\$112,644.00	\$116,093.00	\$119,541.00	\$122,988.00	\$126,430.00	\$129,880.00	\$133,323.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,315.87	\$4,448.01	\$4,580.12	\$4,712.19	\$4,844.07	\$4,976.25	\$5,108.17
		Daily	\$431.59	\$444.81	\$458.02	\$471.22	\$484.41	\$497.63	\$510.82
		Hourly	\$57.55	\$59.31	\$61.07	\$62.83	\$64.59	\$66.35	\$68.11

P-1 RY 37.5-Hours Doctors Salary Plan Effective 07/01/2015

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Step 1</u>	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	8	Annual	\$116,649.00	\$120,183.00	\$123,716.00	\$127,251.00	\$130,781.00	\$134,318.00	\$137,852.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,469.32	\$4,604.72	\$4,740.08	\$4,875.52	\$5,010.77	\$5,146.29	\$5,281.69
		Daily	\$446.94	\$460.48	\$474.01	\$487.56	\$501.08	\$514.63	\$528.17
		Hourly	\$59.60	\$61.40	\$63.21	\$65.01	\$66.82	\$68.62	\$70.43
RY	9	Annual	\$120,864.00	\$124,479.00	\$128,115.00	\$131,735.00	\$135,365.00	\$138,987.00	\$142,611.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,630.81	\$4,769.32	\$4,908.63	\$5,047.32	\$5,186.40	\$5,325.18	\$5,464.03
		Daily	\$463.09	\$476.94	\$490.87	\$504.74	\$518.64	\$532.52	\$546.41
		Hourly	\$61.75	\$63.60	\$65.45	\$67.30	\$69.16	\$71.01	\$72.86
RY	10	Annual	\$125,244.00	\$128,968.00	\$132,690.00	\$136,414.00	\$140,139.00	\$143,867.00	\$147,590.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,798.63	\$4,941.31	\$5,083.91	\$5,226.60	\$5,369.32	\$5,512.15	\$5,654.79
		Daily	\$479.87	\$494.14	\$508.40	\$522.66	\$536.94	\$551.22	\$565.48
		Hourly	\$63.99	\$65.89	\$67.79	\$69.69	\$71.60	\$73.50	\$75.40
RY	11	Annual	\$129,786.00	\$133,588.00	\$137,407.00	\$141,217.00	\$145,024.00	\$148,847.00	\$152,661.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,972.65	\$5,118.32	\$5,264.64	\$5,410.62	\$5,556.48	\$5,702.96	\$5,849.09
		Daily	\$497.27	\$511.84	\$526.47	\$541.07	\$555.65	\$570.30	\$584.91
		Hourly	\$66.31	\$68.25	\$70.20	\$72.15	\$74.09	\$76.04	\$77.99
RY	12	Annual	\$134,546.00	\$138,452.00	\$142,353.00	\$146,252.00	\$150,159.00	\$154,059.00	\$157,956.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,155.02	\$5,304.68	\$5,454.14	\$5,603.53	\$5,753.22	\$5,902.65	\$6,051.96
		Daily	\$515.51	\$530.47	\$545.42	\$560.36	\$575.33	\$590.27	\$605.20
		Hourly	\$68.74	\$70.73	\$72.73	\$74.72	\$76.71	\$78.71	\$80.70